Lilgacup
FC Inter
Ottelu 2 Kierros 1
Paivamaara 28.1.2022 Klo 14:00
Pelipaikka  Energia Areena TN

FC Inter

2 Niska Jussi

5 Nurmi Noah

10 Kallman Benjamin

12
14
16
19
20
28
30
33

Riikonen Matias (MV)
Mastokangas Elias
Jyry Tommi
Paananen Aleksi
Hyvarinen Juho
Kantola Roope
Kovagi Gentrit
Lehtisalo Otto

Vaihtopelaajat

6

8

21
22
25
26
31
34
36

Bonet Badia Roger

Ojala Matias

Tamminen Matias
Kuittinen Luka

Arciero Rodrigo Sebastian
Yrjas Jasper

Lepistd Joonas

Purosalo Valentin
Inkeroinen Valtteri

Taustahenkilot

Calabuig Xavier Valmentaja
Grau Miguel Valmentaja
Mufioz Ramiro Valmentaja
Vastamaki Ville Valmentaja
Silto Tero-Eero Laakari

Ahonen Teemu
Moore David

Fysioterapeutti
Joukkueenjohtaja

!

- HIFK

e
SUOMEN PALLOLIITTO

Tuomari Hyytia Joni
AET 1 Kemppinen Antti
AET 2 Hyoty Eerik

HIFK

2 Palmasto Tino

4 Daan Klinkenberg

5 Saez Carrillo Felipe
7 Ali]usif (Kapt)

9  Tainio Maximus

11 Kujanpaa Aatu

12 Felix Ferahyan (MV)
13 Nikki Jesse

16 Lutumba-Pitah Didis
20 Puro Eetu

88 Hing-Glover Macario

Vaihtopelaajat

1 Puolakainen Martti

3 Mattila Sakari

10 Namputu Fortuna

14 Eremenko Sergei

17 Backman Jani

18 Omar Adawi

21 Andre De Olivieira Silva Farinha
70 Ahadi Mosawer

Taustahenkilét

Bernardo Tavares Fernandé José/almentaja
Correia Braganca Miguel DuarteValmentaja
Henriques Pedro Valmentaja
Vieira Da Silva Roberto RivelinoValmentaja
Lehmuskoski Tiina Fysioterapeutti
Forsman Tom Huoltaja
Haavisto Joona Joukkueenjohtaja



